
Call #: C680672 - Medical

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time:

Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

12/04/2023 17:16:25

12/04/2023 20:03:35

Briggs, Deangela

Starks, Jacqueline

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

AM23-05724Amb Run#:

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Incident Report, Transported,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

At Station Trns To

Initial Call Type: Medical

U14 - Unit 14 (West Memphis Fire
Dept Medical)

12/04/2023
17:18:57

12/04/2023
17:19:01

12/04/2023
17:23:58

12/04/2023
20:03:09

12/04/2023
17:48:34

12/04/2023
18:01:14

0.1-9.1 LEBONHEUR

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

12/04/2023 17:16:34 Briggs, Deangela JUVENILE  IN A ACTIVE SEIZURE . IS BREATHING... BEIN IN 5
MINUTES...  COME TO BACK DOOR

12/04/2023 17:22:23 Starks, Jacqueline U14-MCMILLON/WALLS

12/04/2023 18:01:27 Babski, Susan U14 ENROUTE WITH 1 RIDE ALONG
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